
Pneumatic Greese Pump
2Wheels (12 LTS)
GZ8

Equipped with an inverted U-shape handle and four rolling wheels, the air-operated grease pump is easy to 
handle and transport, features safety and reliability, low energy consumption, accurate working pressure, 
simple operation, and high efficiency.
The grease pump builds up to 10,000 psi without sweat and is great to blow out those blocked 
grease-fitting zerks or jack your crawler tracks in the field.
The pneumatic grease pump is essential professional equipment for the mechanization of oil injection. It is 
widely applicable to the automobile industry, shipbuilding industry, engineering machinery, chemical 
industry, etc

Specification:
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Model

Pressure rate

Transmission pressure

Air Pressure

Grease output

GZ-8

50:1

30-40Mpa

0.6-0.8Mpa

0.85L/Min

Barrel size

G.W.

CTN size

Grease gun

12L

17Kg

320x360x850mm

HCG-200


